Rugged Portable Computers
i-Tech Company LLC
TOLL FREE: (888) 483-2418 • EMAIL: info@iTechLCD.com  • WEB: www.iTechLCD.com
Specifications
Model AFPW1730
Display 17.3", 16:9 Display, 1920x1080
CPU Intel Xeon E5-2620 Sandy Bridge-EP 2.0GHz
(2.5GHz Turbo Boost)
Memory 16GB DDR3 SDRAM ECC Registered Server
Memory
VGA Option 1: GeForce GTX 780 Graphics
Option 2: Up to Nvidia Quadro K6000
Slots
2x PCI-E 3.0 x16,
1x PCI-E 3.0 x8 (in x16 slot),
2x PCI-E 2.0 x1,
1x PCI
Hard Drive Magazines
Option 1: 3x 3.5" HDD for up to 12TB
Option 2: 8x 2.5" HDD for up to 16TB
Option 3: 12x 2.5" SSD for up to 12TB
Brightness 380 cd/m2
Contrast Ratio 400:1
SATA 4x SATA 6.0Gb/s
4x SATA 3.0Gb/s
USB 4x USB 3.0,
6x USB 2.0 (8x USB 2.0 Internal Headers)
LAN 1x Gigabit Ethernet LAN port
Power 1000W 100-240V 50-60 Hz 80PLUS Power
Supply
Dimensions/Weight 17.06” x 13.67” x 9.02” (H x W x D) / 30 Lbs
The AFPW1730 is a robust, lunchbox computer that
is built using heavy-duty metal. With rubber bumper
corners for added protection and an anti-glare
tempered glass, it is a tough, go-anywhere unit that is
ideally suitable for harsh and severe environments.
With passive backplane board configurations and 7
full-length expansion slots, the AFPW1730 can be
freely configured and uniquely designed for most
applications.
Each unit comes equipped with dual system cooling
side fans and easy access to its expansion ports for
immediate system upgrade or maintenance.
Functional practicality combined with its elegantly
simple design make the extra-rugged AFPW1730 the
most cost-effective, durable, and versatile portable
solution for your mission-critical applications..